Lindy 140m 4 Port USB 2.0 Cat.6 Extender

Brand : Lindy

Product code: 42710

Product name : 140m 4 Port USB 2.0 Cat.6 Extender

- Extends the distance of 4 USB 2.0 peripherals by up to 140m
- Connect devices using standard Cat.6 UTP or higher network cables (not included)
- Supports USB 2.0 High-Speed transfer rates up to 480Mbps
- Robust aluminium housing with mounting points

- 2-year warranty

140m 4 Port USB 2.0 Cat.6 Extender

Lindy 140m 4 Port USB 2.0 Cat.6 Extender. Type: Transmitter & receiver, Connectivity technology:
Wired, Maximum transfer distance: 140 m. AC adapter output voltage: 5 V, AC adapter output current:
2.6 A. Transmitter width: 12 cm, Transmitter depth: 6.7 cm, Transmitter height: 2.7 cm. Package width:
240 mm, Package depth: 150 mm, Package height: 55 mm. Cables included: USB Type-A to USB Type-B,
Included power plug types: EU, UK, US

Features

Type *

Connectivity technology *
Maximum transfer distance
Cable types supported
Product colour

Material

USB 2.0 ports quantity
USB data transfer rates
LED indicators
Certification

Transmitter

RJ-45 ports quantity (transmitter)

Receiver
RJ-45 ports quantity (receiver)
Power

AC adapter output voltage
AC adapter output current

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)

Transmitter & receiver

Wired

140 m

Cat5e, Cat6

Black

Aluminium

5

480 Mbit/s

v

CE, FCC, RoHS & REACH, CP65

5V
26A

0-55°C
-20-85°C

Operational conditions

Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Weight & dimensions

Transmitter width
Transmitter depth
Transmitter height
Transmitter weight
Receiver width
Receiver depth
Receiver height
Receiver weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content

AC adapter included
Cables included

Manual

Included power plug types
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

0-95%

12 cm
6.7 cm
2.7 cm
190 g

13 cm
6.7 cm
2.7 cm
2109

240 mm
150 mm
55 mm

1.32 kg

v

USB Type-A to USB Type-B
v

EU, UK, US

84733080
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